7:00 pm

7:05 pm

7:15 pm

7:20 pm

Town of Belmont
Office of the Board of Selectmen

COMMUNITY PATH ADVISORY COMMITTEE
(CPAC)

MEETING AGENDA

Wednesday, August 21, 2013

Town Hall — Conference Room 4 at 7:00 pm

Call to Order and Introductions

Review and Approval of Minutes from July 23 Meeting

News and Announcements

Upcoming Calendar

¢ Upcoming CPAC Meetings (September 11th and September 25th)

e Meet Belmont (Tuesday, August 27 from 6:00 — 8:30 p.m. at Chenery Middle School
cafeteria)

e Tentative DCR meeting Wednesday September 4th

7:25 pm

7:40 pm

8:30 pm

8:50 pm

8:55 pm
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Community Preservation Act Preliminary Application for Pedestrian Connection

Discussion of Issues and Concerns Raised by Potential Adjacent Property Owners

Discussion of Rail-With-Trails

Action-Item Review

Adjourn

Time periods for all agenda items are approximate.



